11:54 am
12:00 pm
12:04 pm
12:07 pm
12:12 pm
12:15 pm
12:19 pm
12:23 pm
12:25 pm
12:28 pm
12:37 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Stop Locations For JES02A JOHNSON 02/06 JOHNSON E¢

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN

TALMA ST @ MONTGOMERY RD
DIETERICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST
Bardwell School on Seminary Ave
5THST @ 7TH AVE

S SPENCER ST @ 5TH AVE

EA DISTRICT 131 SSC

JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters



East Aurora School District 131
Bus Stop Locations For JESO5A JOHNSON ES AM

12:00 pm  START FRONT ST No Intersection

12:00 pm  STOP OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

12:04 pm  STOP RURAL ST @ MARGARETS LN
12:08 pm  STOP SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL
12:10 pm  STOP HERMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:12 pm  STOP SHERIDAN AVE @ FOREST AVE
12:14 pm  STOP E ILLINOIS AVE @ N LINCOLN AVE
12:17pm  STOP HIGH ST @ JALISCO TACOS
12:20pm  STOP RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY
12:22 pm  STOP BRADY 3 LIBERTY ST

12:26 pm  END GROVE ST @ N OHIO ST

12:31pm  DEST JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters



12:00 pm
12:03 pm
12:05 pm
12:06 pm
12:08 pm
12:09 pm
12:11 pm
12:17 pm
12:21 pm
12:24 pm
12:29 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Bus Stop Locations For JESO4A JOHNSON ES AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RYEGRASS TRL @ FESCUE DR
BLUESTEM CIR @ WATERFORD DR
WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN
WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN
MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR
WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE

S SUMNER AVE @ SIMMS ST

SUMMIT AVE @ S LOUCKS ST

GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters



11:48 am
12:00 pm
12:02 pm
12:06 pm
12:11 pm
12:14 pm
12:16 pm
12:20 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Bus Stop Locations For JESO3A JOHNSON ES AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

ZIEGLER AVE @ S SMITH BLVD

S SMITH ST @ NORTH AVE

WALDO MIDDLE SCHOOL

ROLLINS PARK

FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST

FENTON ST @ N CALHOUN ST

JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters



11:51 am
12:00 pm
12:04 pm
12:05 pm
12:06 pm
12:09 pm
12:12 pm
12:13 pm
12:21 pm
12:24 pm
12:29 pm
12:37 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Bus Stop Locations For JESO1A JOHNSON ES AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTME
RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE
RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

MIDLANE DR @ AUTUMN LN

MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE
MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN
O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1967 E INDIAN TRAIL

STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN

JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters



