East Aurora School District 131 Stop Locations For JES02A JOHNSON 02/06 JOHNSON ES

11:54 am	START	EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
12:00 pm	STOP	PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN
12:04 pm	STOP	TALMA ST @ MONTGOMERY RD
12:07 pm	STOP	DIETERICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:12 pm	STOP	KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:15 pm	STOP	ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST
12:19 pm	STOP	Bardwell School on Seminary Ave
12:23 pm	STOP	5TH ST @ 7TH AVE
12:25 pm	STOP	S SPENCER ST @ 5TH AVE
12:28 pm	STOP	EA DISTRICT 131 SSC
12:37 pm	DEST	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters

East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For JES05A JOHNSON ES AM

12:00 pm	START	FRONT ST No Intersection
12:00 pm	STOP	OAK PARK ELEMENTARY
12:04 pm	STOP	RURAL ST @ MARGARETS LN
12:08 pm	STOP	SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL
12:10 pm	STOP	HERMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:12 pm	STOP	SHERIDAN AVE @ FOREST AVE
12:14 pm	STOP	E ILLINOIS AVE @ N LINCOLN AVE
12:17 pm	STOP	HIGH ST @ JALISCO TACOS
12:20 pm	STOP	RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY
12:22 pm	STOP	BRADY 3 LIBERTY ST
12:26 pm	END	GROVE ST @ N OHIO ST
12:31 pm	DEST	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters

East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For JES04A JOHNSON ES AM

12:00 pm	START	ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:03 pm	STOP	RYEGRASS TRL @ FESCUE DR
12:05 pm	STOP	BLUESTEM CIR @ WATERFORD DR
12:06 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN
12:08 pm	STOP	WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN
12:09 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR
12:11 pm	STOP	WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE
12:17 pm	STOP	S SUMNER AVE @ SIMMS ST
12:21 pm	STOP	SUMMIT AVE @ S LOUCKS ST
12:24 pm	STOP	GRAND BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
12:29 pm	DEST	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters

East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For JES03A JOHNSON ES AM

11:48 am	START	OAK PARK ELEMENTARY
12:00 pm	STOP	ZIEGLER AVE @ S SMITH BLVD
12:02 pm	STOP	S SMITH ST @ NORTH AVE
12:06 pm	STOP	WALDO MIDDLE SCHOOL
12:11 pm	STOP	ROLLINS PARK
12:14 pm	STOP	FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST
12:16 pm	STOP	FENTON ST @ N CALHOUN ST
12:20 pm	DEST	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters

East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For JES01A JOHNSON ES AM

11:51 am	START	OAK PARK ELEMENTARY
12:00 pm	STOP	E INDIAN TRAIL @ INDIAN TRAIL APARTME
12:04 pm	STOP	RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE
12:05 pm	STOP	RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE
12:06 pm	STOP	MIDLANE DR @ AUTUMN LN
12:09 pm	STOP	MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD
12:12 pm	STOP	MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE
12:13 pm	STOP	MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN
12:21 pm	STOP	O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:24 pm	STOP	1967 E INDIAN TRAIL
12:29 pm	END	STEPHEN ST @ WESTBURY LN
12:37 pm	DEST	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Inters